PNU1005797
PNU1005654
PNU1005832
PNU1004296
PNU1005857
PNU1005864
PNU1005754
PNU1005804
PNU1006186
PNU1006105
PNU1005713
PNU1005819
PNU1005876
PNU1005947
PNU1005767
PNU1006151
PNU1005921
PNU1005800
PNU1005799
PNU1005815
PNU1005993
PNU1005685
PNU1006143
PNU1005853
PNU1005979
PNU1005919
PNU1006230
PNU1005655
PNU1005934
PNU1004091
PNU1005760

Approved

Date

27-Jan-25
02-Jan-25
31-Jan-25
03-May-24
04-Feb-25
05-Feb-25
21-Jan-25
27-Jan-25
18-Mar-25
06-Mar-25
15-Jan-25
30-Jan-25
05-Feb-25
13-Feb-25
22-Jan-25
12-Mar-25
11-Feb-25
27-Jan-25
27-Jan-25
30-Jan-25
19-Feb-25
10-Jan-25
11-Mar-25
03-Feb-25
18-Feb-25
11-Feb-25
24-Mar-25
02-Jan-25
12-Feb-25
04-Apr-24
21-Jan-25

End Date

09-Feb-25
27-Jun-25
31-Oct-25
31-Jul-25
31-Oct-25
24-Aug-25
11-Jul-25
22-Feb-26
05-Sep-25
31-Oct-25
06-Jun-25
21-Sep-25
11-May-25
08-Mar-26
01-Feb-26
31-Aug-25
03-Aug-25
07-Nov-25
03-Oct-25
17-Oct-25
31-Aug-25
31-Aug-25
31-Oct-25
27-Jul-25
08-Aug-25
20-Jul-25
05-Sep-25
27-Jun-25
16-Jan-26
14-Mar-25
20-Jul-25
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Supplier

Adecco UK Limited

Adecco UK Limited

CERTES COMPUTING LTD

CERTES COMPUTING LTD

CERTES COMPUTING LTD

Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited

Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited

InterQuest Group UK Ltd

Investigo Limited

Involved Solutions Ltd

Jumar Solutions Limited

LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
LA INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LTD
METHODS BUSINESS AND DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Modis International Limited t/a Akkodis

Network IT Recruitment Limited

Network IT Recruitment Limited

Parity Network Limited T/A Parity Professionals
Rise Technical Recruitment Limited

Sanderson Government and Defence Limited
Sanderson Government and Defence Limited
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED

SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
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Postcode

E16EG
E1l 6EG
B46 1HQ
B46 1HQ
B46 1HQ
KT3 4)Q
KT3 4)Q
HP4 2DF
E16EG
TW9 1PL
B37 7HG
ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
ST15UB
EC1IN 8TS
E16EG
Cv77PT
Cv7 7PT
Cv77PT
BS1 4UA
BS8 2NH
BS8 2NH
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT

£39,234.60
£28,125.00
£35,000.00
£16,313.10
£77,000.00
£48,000.00
£37,425.72
£128,700.00
£65,500.10
£61,827.50
£23,840.10
£40,500.00
£21,000.00
£228,733.00
£133,500.00
£67,500.00
£52,000.00
£155,445.00
£93,500.00
£102,650.00
£106,600.00
£47,250.00
£124,193.30
£108,644.00
£93,112.40
£40,500.00
£58,854.45
£28,125.00
£117,500.00
£13,958.00
£55,533.20

Reference

XLY120/NCS/6277/23/12
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/64/1
XLY120/NCS/6277/23/2

XLY120/NCS/6277/23/24
XLY120/NCS/6277/23/27
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/51
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/63
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/1

XLY120/NCS/6277/25/01
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/59
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/52
XLY120/NCS/6277/23/04
XLY120/NCS/6277/23/16
XLY120/NCS/6277/23/6

XLY120/NCS/6277/24/05
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/09
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/30
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/61
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/65
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/65/1
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/66
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/38
XLY120/NCS/6277/23/26
XLY120/NCS/6277/18/18
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/72
XLY120/NCS/6277/23/09
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/68
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/64
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/73
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/10
XLY120/NCS/6277/23/09



PNU1005813
PNU1005972
PNU1006145
PNU1005959
PNU1006089
PNU1006149
PNU1005932
PNU1005765
PNU1006002
PNU1005958
PNU1006193
PNU1005874
PNU1006187
PNU1005885
PNU1005971
PNU1006112
PNU1005712
PNU1005870
PNU1006011
PNU1005980
PNU1005920
PNU1006020
PNU1006063
PNU1006197
PNU1006093
PNU1005653

29-Jan-25
17-Feb-25
11-Mar-25
14-Feb-25
04-Mar-25
11-Mar-25
12-Feb-25
22-Jan-25
20-Feb-25
14-Feb-25
18-Mar-25
05-Feb-25
18-Mar-25
06-Feb-25
17-Feb-25
06-Mar-25
15-Jan-25
05-Feb-25
20-Feb-25
18-Feb-25
11-Feb-25
21-Feb-25
27-Feb-25
18-Mar-25
05-Mar-25
02-Jan-25

01-Feb-26
22-Mar-26
07-Jun-26
05-Apr-26
26-Oct-25
12-Apr-26
05-Oct-25
14-Mar-25
29-Mar-26
22-Mar-26
21-Sep-25
05-Apr-26
02-Nov-25
29-Mar-26
08-Mar-26
21-Sep-25
04-Jul-25
27-Jun-25
25-Jul-25
08-Aug-25
08-Aug-25
29-Aug-25
22-Mar-26
05-Sep-25
02-Nov-25
27-Jun-25

SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SMARTSOURCING LIMITED
SOLOS Consultants Limited

Summer-Browning Associates Limited
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ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST5 1BT
ST51BT
ST5 1BT
ST51BT
ST5 1BT
ST51BT
NG16 1LA

WC1N 3AX

Total:

£198,145.80
£105,682.00
£154,268.00
£105,682.00
£84,203.60
£168,182.25
£69,429.00
£51,172.00
£110,376.00
£108,332.00
£55,188.00
£155,909.80
£67,114.70
£125,504.00
£184,895.80
£68,356.50
£49,929.15
£92,359.40
£99,054.08
£93,025.80
£77,997.60
£78,546.00
£236,301.35
£101,477.25
£59,094.90
£28,125.00

£4,978,416.45

XLY120/NCS/6277/23/31
XLY120/NCS/6277/23/42
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/02
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/11
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/17
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/19
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/42
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/43
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/43
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/44
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/44/2
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/48
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/54
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/57
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/5
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/58
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/62
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/69
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/71
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/72/1
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/74
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/74/1
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/8
XLY120/NCS/6277/25/02
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/54/1
XLY120/NCS/6277/24/64/2



